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Do you feel things in the country are going in the right direction,
or do you feel things have gotten off on the wrong track?

Right direction Unsure Wrong track
Q1
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Do you feel things in the country are going in the right direction, or do
you feel things have gotten off on the wrong track?
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If the election for President were being held today, and you had to
make a choice, would you be voting for the Republican candidate
or President Barack Obama, the Democratic candidate?

44% 44%

13%
6%

Republican Undecided Obama
m11/9/2011 m2/22/2012 + 5/3/2012
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If the election for Congress were being held today, and you had to
make a choice, would you be voting for the Republican candidate
or the Democratic candidate, in your Congressional district?

46%
S 44%

Republican Undecided Democratic
Q3
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If the election for Congress were being held today, and you had to make a

choice, would you be voting for, the Republican candidate or the Demaocratic
candidate, in your Congressional district?

47% 47% 0
43% 44% 46%
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—&— Republican 47% 41% 40% 43% 45% 46%
Undecided 11% 16% 18% 13% 8% 11%
—&— Democrat 42% 43% 41% 44% 47% 44%
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As you may know, the Republican Party currently is the majority party in the US House of
Representatives. The Democratic Party would need to win at least 24 additional seats to become
the majority party in the US House.

After the 2012 elections, do you believe that the Republican Party will continue to be the
mayjority party in the US House of Representatives?

(Asked of Half Sample)

Yes Unsure

Q4A
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In the United States Senate, the Democratic Party is currently the majority party. The Republican
Party would need to win at least 4 additional Senate seats to become the majority party in
the US Senate.
After the 2012 elections, do you believe that the Democratic Party will continue to be the
mayjority party in the US Senate?
(Asked of Half Sample)

Yes Unsure

Q4B
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Now I would like to read you a list of issues that some people from this part of the country have
said are important for Congress to focus on. Please listen as | read the list and tell me which one
Issue you think is the most important.

The economy R L
Jobs LD .
Government spending and the budget deficit ”m’m
Education AGS:m
Gas and energy prices | STy gee
Medicare and Social Security 0
Health care costs | 5o, pae
The Wars in Irag and Afghanistan | 20, gl
Illegal immigration [ 507

0
Taxes mwm

0
Terrorism and homeland security o™

m11/9/2011 m2/22/2012 5/3/2012
Q5
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And what would you say Is the next most important problem?
(If choice made in Q5, Asked of N=936, or 93.6% of Sample)

The economy R
Jobs R -/
Government spending and the budget deficit ”"WA‘
Education )
Gas and energy prices _W-m
Medicare and Social Security | Gy e
Health care costs 2040 |
The Wars in Iraq and Afghanistan | 4o, e
lllegal immigration RN
Taxes 00|

0
Terrorism and homeland security | 270 S

m11/9/2011 m2/22/2012 = 5/3/2012

POLITICO
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How would you rate the job Barack Obama has been doing as
President? Do you approve or disapprove of the job he is doing?

Approve Unsure Disapprove
Q7
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How would you rate the job Barack Obama has been doing as President?
Do you approve or disapprove of the job he is doing?
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—— Approve 45% 46% 46% 52% 45% 44% 53% 48%
—e— Unsure 7% 3% 4% 4% 5% 5% 3% 5%
—8— Disapprove 48% 51% 51% 45% 50% 52% 45% 48%
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How would you rate the job Congress is doing? Do you approve
or disapprove of the job they are doing?

83% 83%

1%  12% 5% 5% (%
L
Approve Unsure Disapprove

m11/9/2011 m2/22/2012 5/3/2012
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Do you think you will vote to re-elect Barack Obama, will you
consider voting for someone else, or do you think you will vote to
replace him?

Will vote to re-elect Will consider Will vote to replace  Unsure/Refused
Obama someone else Obama

Q9
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If the Presidential election were held today and you had to make
a choice, for whom would you vote, Mitt Romney, the
Republican, or Barack Obama, the Democrat?

43% 43%

0
o 5%

Romney Undecided Obama
m11/9/2011 m2/22/2012 + 5/3/2012

Q10
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| am going to read you several issues. For each one, please tell me if you
approve or disapprove of the job that President Obama is doing on this issue.
The economy

62%
59%
‘7
N ‘5_3‘%
45%
—
39%
gi M
2% 2% 2% 2%
9/1/2011 11/9/2011 2/22/2012 5/3/2012
——Approve Unsure -a—Disapprove

Q11
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| am going to read you several issues. For each one, please tell me if you
approve or disapprove of the job that President Obama is doing on this issue.
Foreign policy

5% s o s5% s
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5/12/2011 9/1/2011 11/9/2011 2/22/2012 5/3/2012
——Approve Unsure -a—Disapprove
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| am going to read you several issues. For each one, please tell me if you
approve or disapprove of the job that President Obama is doing on this issue.
Dealing with Congress

58%

51%

A
44%
-
7% 6% 504 o 6%
5/12/2011 9/1/2011 11/9/2011 2/22/2012 5/3/2012

——Approve Unsure -a—Disapprove
Q13
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| am going to read you several issues. For each one, please tell me if you
approve or disapprove of the job that President Obama is doing on this issue.
The federal budget and spending

0
61% 62% o

A

39%
37% 36%

204 4% 3% 204 4%
5/12/2011 9/1/2011 11/9/2011 2/22/2012 5/3/2012
——Approve Unsure -a—Disapprove
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| am going to read you several issues. For each one, please tell me if you
approve or disapprove of the job that President Obama is doing on this issue.
Jobs

57% 58%
/=
49%
—A
==
e 47%
e
5% 4%
3% - o
9/1/2011 11/9/2011 2/22/2012 5/3/2012

——Approve Unsure -a—Disapprove
Q15
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| am going to read you several issues. For each one, please tell me if you
approve or disapprove of the job that President Obama is doing on this issue.
Standing up for the middle class

2/22/2012

5/3/2012

m Approve mUnsure © Disapprove

Q16
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| am going to read you several issues. For each one, please tell me if you
approve or disapprove of the job that President Obama is doing on this issue.
Social Security and Medicare

2/22/2012

5/3/2012

m Approve mUnsure © Disapprove

Q17
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| am going to read you several issues. For each one, please tell me if you
approve or disapprove of the job that President Obama is doing on this issue.

Taxes

m Approve mUnsure © Disapprove

Q18
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Whether you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama Is
handling his job as President, what is your impression of Barack
Obama as a person? Do you approve or disapprove of him?

70%

Approve Unsure Disapprove
Q19
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Whether you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is
handling his job as President, what is your impression of Barack Obama
as a person? Do you approve or disapprove of him?

(0]
72% 73% 73% 4% 7
65%0
24% 24%
19% 18% 20% 20%
— ./.
11% 10% - 0
9% 204, 7% 6%
10/20/10 5/12/2011 9/1/2011 11/9/2011 2/22/2012 5/3/2012
—— Approve 65% 72% 73% 73% 74% 70%
Unsure 11% 10% 9% 7% 7% 6%
—8— Disapprove 24% 19% 18% 20% 20% 24%
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What is your impression of Mitt Romney as a person? Do you
approve or disapprove of him?

Approve Unsure Disapprove

Q20
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Mitt Romney is a member and has been a prominent leader in the Church of Latter Day Saints,
also known as the Mormon Church. Some Christian leaders have been critical of the ways in
which the teachings of the Mormon Church differ from the teaching of their churches.
Does his membership in this church make you more likely or less likely to vote for him or
does this issue not make any difference to you?

)
o
More likely Unsure No difference Less likely

Q21
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How much impact will Mitt Romney’s choice of a Vice Presidential running mate have on your
vote? Would you say that this selection will be extremely, very, somewhat, or not at all impactful
on your decision about voting for Mitt Romney?

Extremely impactful 7%
Very impactful 6%
Somewhat impactful

Not at all impactful

Unsure/Refused

Q22
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Now, | would like to read you a list of issues that some people have said are important to them.
Please listen as | read the list and tell me, for each one, who will better handle this issue —

Mitt Romney or Barack Obama.
(Asked of Half Sample)

Jobs 46%

2%

The economy co)
0

| 3%
A%

I [y

Standing up for the middle class

Taxes 45% 51%

m Romney mObama © Both m Neither  Unsure

Q23A-26A
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Now, | would like to read you a list of issues that some people have said are important to them.
Please listen as | read the list and tell me, for each one, who will better handle this issue —

Mitt Romney or Barack Obama.
(Asked of Half Sample)

45% 48% '!%
BL5%
0
44% 47% I/"
4 6%
Foreign policy 38% 51%
0
40% 50% .&%

m Romney mObama © Both m Neither  Unsure

Health care

Social Security and Medicare

0
/09%

Sharing your values

Q27A-30A
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Now, | would like to read you a list of issues that some people have said are important to them.
Please listen as | read the list and tell me, for each one, who will better handle this issue — The

Republicans in Congress or the Democrats in Congress.
(Asked of Half Sample)

Y0
5%

Jobs 49% 43% 1

The economy 51% 41% 1%

Standing up for the middle class 38% 54% 19 l;o/
0

Taxes 47% 46% .!

0
%

0

0

m GOP in Congress m Democrats in Congress = Both m Neither  Unsure

Q23B-26B
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Now, | would like to read you a list of issues that some people have said are important to them.
Please listen as | read the list and tell me, for each one, who will better handle this issue — The

Republicans in Congress or the Democrats in Congress.
(Asked of Half Sample)

Health care 44%

0

Social Security and Medicare
1%

0
Foreign polic 49% 41% ,!
gn policy 1% 39

Sharing your values 45% 45% 10 !
4%

m GOP in Congress m Democrats in Congress = Both m Neither  Unsure

Q27B-30B
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Do you believe that President Obama’s economic policies have --
helped make the economy better, had no impact on the economy,
or made the economy worse?

39%

2%
I

Made economy No impact Made economy Unsure
better worse

Q31
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President Obama has said that our tax system is in need of reform because sometimes very
wealthy people pay a lower tax rate than people in the middle class.
What do you personally think is the percentage that very wealthy people, those making 1
million dollars per year or more, should be paying in taxes?

11-19%

10-29%
30%

31%+ 31%

Q32
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If the tax increase were to go into effect, do you believe President Obama should use the
additional money raised from the tax increase to:
Help pay down the debt and deficit OR

Increase spending to invest in America?
(Asked of Half Sample)

Increase spending
Both I3%

Neither I 1%

Unsure/Refused I 3%

Q33A
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If the tax increase were to go into effect, which do you believe President Obama would actually
do- use the additional money raised from the tax increase to:
Help pay down the debt and deficit OR

Increase spending to invest in America?
(Asked of Half Sample)

Help pay down debt and deficit 23%
Increase spending 61%
Both /)
Neither ¥

Unsure/Refused B4

Q34A
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If the tax increase were to go into effect, do you believe President Obama should use the
additional money raised from the tax increase to:
Help pay down the debt and deficit to create a pro-growth economic environment OR

Increase spending on job creation?
(Asked of Half Sample)

Increase spending on job creation 29%
Both ELZ)
Neither I 3%

Unsure/Refused

Q33B
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If the tax increase were to go into effect, which do you believe President Obama would actually do
- use the additional money raised from the tax increase to:
Help pay down the debt and deficit to create a pro-growth economic environment OR

Increase spending on job creation?
(Asked of Half Sample)

Help pay down debt and deficit 23%
Increase spending on job creation 54%

Both

Neither

Unsure/Refused

Q34B
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Which of the following would you say most closely describes your view of the
national economy? Would you say that the national economy Is --

Strong and growing m

In a recovery 37%
Not moving 22%
Approaching recession 10%

Recession 24%

Depression

Unsure m

Q35
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And which of the following do you believe is the best way to determine
whether the economy is improving or not:

The number of Americans who have a job 46%
The price of gas LA

Your ability to pay bills and have some money left over 17%

The price of households items like food that you have to buy

0
regularly 11%

The overall level of the federal debt and deficit 8%
The status of the US stock market L%

The number of Americans who are uninsured or underinsured Y

Q36



